• Permit fees are not included.
• One (1) mobilization is included with this bid. Additional mobilizations will require an additional fee.

October 9, 2025

Cora, 

OPTERRA is pleased to provide this proposal for the additional scope of work as described below in the amount of $494,989.00 (Four Hundred Ninety 
Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Nine Dollars). 

Project Management 
and Construction 

Adminstration

Construction

Change Order Request Scope of Work: 
OPTERRA Energy Services shall complete work necessary to demolish and resurface the 39,768 square foot Parking Lot C at the Monterey County